
#-
Member of Council:

For the month of

Jason Rice

April 2023

Council Related Non-Council Related

Per Diem Exoenses* Exoenses* Committee Of Adiustment

Half Day
Date Type Description Mileage

Full day Half Day Hourly Rate
Meals, Hotel,
Parking, etc.

i.e. YAC,
Parade

expenses
etc.

Full day

km # $ $ #
April 5 2023 Council Meetino Reoular Council 44.O 1

April 16. L7. tB, t9 Conference

Ontario Good Roads Association
Conference - Toronto - Sunday-
Wednesdav 3 1

Aoril2O 2O23 Council Meetino Reoular Council 44.0 1

88.0 5 1

$ 0.500 $ 208.00 $ 124.80 $ 36.40 $ 150.00 80.00
$ 44.00 $ 1.040.00 $ 124.80 $ $ $ $ $

80
30

208
283

$1
$1

2,492.1O

492.LO

Member Signature Jason Rice
Date Prepared

Date Received
Approved by

Date Approved

May 7 2023
Total Coun -related Per rems expenses

Councillor Stipend for May
Total Council Related Claim

Total Non-Council Related Claim
Mayor g r,zes.oz TOtal Claim

Deputy Mayor $ 1,409.05

Councillor $ 1,283.30

Total Non-Council Related Claim

x Receipts must be attached
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